3.6 V DC | Rechargeable | 600 mAh | Precharged | 1-Polybag | N/A | 2-
Fase Phone Connector | Green

Product specifications

Battery capacity
Battery type

Colour

Connection

Device type

IEC code

Number of batteries in packaging
Number of products in package
Output voltage

Precharged

Rechargeable

Technology

600 mAh
NiMH Battery Pack
Green

2-Fase Phone
Connector

Digital Cordless
Phone

N/A

1-Polybag
1pcs

3.6V DC

No

Yes

NiMH

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

80

234

5‘41 281 0“31 9497“

Nedis
BANMS5TO0424
5412810319497
5412810393909
5412810373055
Polybag

Battery

Lx W x
85mm 10 mm
90mm 75mm
205mm 180 mm
297 mm 230 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
180 mm
390 mm
375 mm

Weight
39¢g
426¢g
3740 ¢g
10400 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/BANM5T0424
https://Nedis.co.uk/BANM5T0424
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